

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6206 OF 2011

JEET GANGWANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as petitioner and office report ))

Date: 05/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K.Verma, Adv.  
Mr. U.R.Bokadia, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Kr. Saini, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.  
Mr. M.L.Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Mr. Govind Goel, learned counsel for the respondent accepts  
notice for the proposed parties.  
I.A. No. 3 is allowed.  
The Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendment.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

|(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
|Court Master

|