

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS. 4-7
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6206 OF 2011

JEET GANGWANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment as appellants and office report)

Date: 16/01/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Uday Ram, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Tarjit Singh Chikkara, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. M.L. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NOS.4-7 IN C.A. NO.6206/2011

A copy of the applications for impleadment be served on
the respondents. Let the needful be done within two weeks.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(KUSUM GULATI)
| |COURT MASTER

|
|